

ITEM NO.	DESCRIP	SPEC REF.	EST. QTY.	UNITS	Kamins Construction		Earthwork Solutions, LLC		Raw Land Construction LLC		SRV Construction		Shoreline Construction		Strider Construction		Interwest Construction Inc.		Granite Construction		KonnerUp		Colacurcio Brothers		Ryatt Construction LLC		MoeCo		Reece Construction Co	
					Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Schedule A: Roadway Improvements																														
A-1	1-09.7	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 130,670.00	\$ 130,670.00	\$ 119,250.00	\$ 119,250.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 131,750.00	\$ 131,750.00	\$ 137,000.00	\$ 137,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 84,600.00	\$ 84,600.00	\$ 136,000.00	\$ 136,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 53,190.00	\$ 53,190.00	\$ 43,400.00	\$ 43,400.00
A-2	1-05.4 SP	Construction Surveying	1	LS	\$ 17,280.00	\$ 17,280.00	\$ 13,650.00	\$ 13,650.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,750.00	\$ 14,750.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 14,225.00	\$ 14,225.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 14,770.00	\$ 14,770.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
A-3	1-04.4	Minor Changes	1	FA	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
A-4	1-07.15	Spill Prevention, Control & Countermeasures (SPCC) Plan	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,532.29	\$ 4,532.29	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00
A-5	1-05.18 SP	Record Drawings	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 8,118.60	\$ 8,118.60	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,255.82	\$ 2,255.82	\$ 810.00	\$ 810.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00
A-7	1-10.5 SP	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 104,220.00	\$ 104,220.00	\$ 149,730.00	\$ 149,730.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 134,000.00	\$ 134,000.00	\$ 210,000.00	\$ 210,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 94,500.00	\$ 94,500.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 20,149.94	\$ 20,149.94	\$ 60,100.00	\$ 60,100.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
A-8	2-01.5 SP	Clearing and Grubbing	0.5	AC	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 23,483.25	\$ 11,741.63	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 40,950.00	\$ 20,475.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00
A-10	2-02.5 SP	Removal of Structures and Obstructions	1	LS	\$ 16,650.00	\$ 16,650.00	\$ 17,204.25	\$ 17,204.25	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 210,000.00	\$ 210,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 58,575.00	\$ 58,575.00	\$ 65,500.00	\$ 65,500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 162,762.31	\$ 162,762.31	\$ 39,085.00	\$ 39,085.00	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 42,500.00
A-11	2-03.5 SP	Roadway Excavation Incl. Haul	700	CY	\$ 65.69	\$ 45,983.00	\$ 31.45	\$ 22,015.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 32,200.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 49,000.00	\$ 41.88	\$ 29,316.00	\$ 45.60	\$ 31,920.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 27,300.00
A-12	2-03.5 SP	Gravel Borrow, Incl. Haul	850	CY	\$ 42.81	\$ 36,388.50	\$ 29.82	\$ 25,347.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 26,350.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 41,650.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 40,800.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 76,500.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 55,250.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 40,800.00	\$ 39.58	\$ 33,643.00	\$ 33.58	\$ 28,543.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 36,550.00
A-13	2-11.5 SP	Trimming and Cleanup	1	LS	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 12,852.00	\$ 12,852.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 18,964.93	\$ 18,964.93	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 8,300.00
A-14	4-04.5 SP	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	1,000	TN	\$ 44.37	\$ 44,370.00	\$ 28.88	\$ 28,880.00	\$ 31.50	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 73,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50.59	\$ 50,590.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 30,000.00
A-15	5-04.5 SP	HMA CL. 1/2" PG 58H-22	1,800	TN	\$ 145.80	\$ 262,440.00	\$ 147.00	\$ 264,600.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 270,000.00	\$ 150.50	\$ 270,900.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 279,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 270,000.00	\$ 144.00	\$ 259,200.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 243,000.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 297,000.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 261,000.00	\$ 152.33	\$ 274,194.00	\$ 145.42	\$ 261,756.00	\$ 121.50	\$ 218,700.00
A-16	5-04.5 SP	Planing Bituminous Pavement	1,235	SY	\$ 17.12	\$ 21,143.20	\$ 16.64	\$ 20,550.40	\$ 18.00	\$ 22,230.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 9,880.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 18,525.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 9,880.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 8,645.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 15,437.50	\$ 12.00	\$ 14,820.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 8,645.00	\$ 7.66	\$ 9,460.10	\$ 14.96	\$ 18,475.60	\$ 6.25	\$ 7,718.75
A-17	7-05.5 SP	PVC Storm Sewer Pipe, 12-in. Diam.	122	LF	\$ 126.89	\$ 15,480.58	\$ 45.27	\$ 5,522.94	\$ 80.00	\$ 9,760.00	\$ 95.50	\$ 11,651.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 30,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 18,300.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 7,076.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 11,590.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 9,760.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 12,200.00	\$ 196.08	\$ 23,921.76	\$ 53.50	\$ 6,527.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 11,346.00
A-18	7-04.5	Testing Storm Sewer Pipe	122	LF	\$ 10.80	\$ 1,317.60	\$ 26.58	\$ 3,242.76	\$ 3.00	\$ 366.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,440.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 610.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 366.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,220.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,220.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 610.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 610.00	\$ 32.79	\$ 4,000.38	\$ 31.23	\$ 3,810.06	\$ 6.00	\$ 732.00
A-21	7-05.5 SP	PVC Catch Basin, 24-In	12	EA	\$ 3,136.32	\$ 37,635.84	\$ 3,339.00	\$ 40,068.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 3,035.00	\$ 36,420.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 52,800.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 2,280.00	\$ 27,360.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 39,600.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 32,400.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 43,200.00	\$ 3,211.17	\$ 38,534.04	\$ 2,895.00	\$ 32,340.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 32,400.00
A-24	7-21.5 SP	Bioretention Swale	2,050	SY	\$ 40.87	\$ 83,783.50	\$ 56.20	\$ 115,210.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 98,400.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 102,500.00	\$ 10																	